

BRC500 Part Price List - October 2019

Part Number	Description	Retail CAD	Part Number	Description	Retail CAD
01-01-002	SHC M6 X 1.0 X 20mm	\$ 1.00	01-13-004	Woodruff Key, 3x5x13mm	\$ 1.00
01-01-004	SHC M6 x 1.0 x 70mm	\$ 1.00	01-14-008	CR500 Piston Kit, 88.95mm	\$ 239.94
01-01-032	SHC M6 x 1.0 x 45mm	\$ 1.00	01-15-001	3/4" Hose Barb with 1/2" NPT	\$ 12.72
01-01-042	Stud, M6 x 1.0 x50mm	\$ 8.80	01-15-004	Decompression Valve, M10x1	\$ 66.33
01-01-066	Reduced Head Flange Hex Bolt, M6x25	\$ 1.00	01-15-006	1/4" Hose Barb with 3/8" NPT	\$ 5.00
01-01-068	Reduced Head Flange Hex Bolt, M6x30	\$ 1.00	02-03-025	Pneumatic Power Valve Bellow	\$ 30.64
01-01-072	Reduced Head Flange Hex Bolt, M6x45	\$ 1.00	02-03-026	Bellow Retaining Spring, Large	\$ 6.08
01-01-079	Reduced Head Flange Hex Bolt, M6x80	\$ 1.16	02-03-027	Pneumatic Power Valve Cap	\$ 31.90
01-01-086	FHC M6 x 1.0 x 18mm	\$ 1.00	02-03-035	Bellow Retaining Spring, Small	\$ 3.52
01-01-087	FHC M5 x 0.8 x 16mm	\$ 1.00	07-01-002	BRC500xc Right Case Half, Machined	\$ 1,128.00
01-01-088	Flanged Hex Bolt Gr 10.9, M8 x 25	\$ 1.00	07-01-004	BRC500xc Left Case Half, Machined	\$ 1,105.00
01-02-010	M6 X 1.00 X 5.0mm Time-Sert Insert	\$ 4.16	07-01-006	BRC500xc Primary Cover, Machined	\$ 505.00
01-02-011	Nylock Hex Flange Nut, M6 x 1.0	\$ 1.00	07-01-007	BRC500xc Stator Cover Spacer Plate	\$ 287.33
01-02-012	Thin Hex Nut, M17x1	\$ 1.00	07-01-008	BRC500xc Case Gasket	\$ 17.29
01-02-013	Thin Hex Nut, M18x1.5	\$ 1.36	07-01-009	BRC500xc Primary Cover Gasket	\$ 15.03
01-03-035	Washer, 10.5 x 20 x 2mm	\$ 1.00	07-01-010	BRC500xc Stator Spacer Gasket	\$ 8.04
01-03-036	Shim, 10x16x1mm	\$ 1.00	07-01-011	Lower Mount Bolt - M10x110mm, Mod	\$ 13.33
01-06-016	O-Ring 48x2mm, NBR70	\$ 1.00	07-01-015	BRC500xc Stator Cover Gasket	\$ 8.44
01-06-017	O-Ring, 95x2mm, NBR70	\$ 1.35	07-01-031	BRC500xc Gasket Kit	\$ 69.14
01-06-018	O-Ring, 130x2mm, NBR70	\$ 2.95	07-02-002	BRC500xc Cylinder, Machined	\$ 1,230.00
01-06-020	O-Ring, 25 x 1.5mm, NBR70	\$ 1.00	07-02-004	BRC500xc Base Gasket, 0.4mm	\$ 7.24
01-06-022	56x3mm Silicone O-Ring	\$ 2.78	07-02-005	BRC500xc Base Gasket, 0.5mm	\$ 7.24
01-07-008	Dowel Pin, M4 x 10	\$ 1.00	07-03-001	BRC500xc Power Valve Cover	\$ 138.33
01-07-009	Dowel Pin, M8 x 16mm	\$ 2.05	07-03-002	BRC500xc Power Valve Blade	\$ 153.67
01-07-010	Dowel Pin, M5 x 16mm	\$ 1.00	07-03-003	BRC500xc Pneumatic Power Valve Shaf	\$ 137.33
01-07-011	Spring Pin, 3x40mm	\$ 1.00	07-04-003	BRC500xc Crank Assy w/ Rod Kit	\$ 1,482.44
01-08-009	Oil Seal, 19x30x7mm	\$ 25.10	07-04-004	KTM300xc Crank Bearing & Seal Kit	\$ 90.40
01-08-013	Oil Seal, 14 x 24 x 6mm	\$ 7.12	07-05-001	BRC500xc Primary Drive Gear, 32T	\$ 438.82
01-08-014	Oil Seal, 32 x 45 x 7mm	\$ 9.24	07-05-002	BRC500xc Balance Shaft Driven Gear, 3	\$ 694.48
01-09-032	Needle Bearing, HK1412, 14x20x12mm	\$ 14.94	07-05-003	BRC500xc Balance Shaft Axle	\$ 347.77
01-09-042	Ball Bearing SMR688-2RS/W4C	\$ 16.21	07-05-004	BRC500xc Balance Drive Gear, 38T	\$ 261.34
01-09-045	Needle Bearing NA4901-XL	\$ 83.16	07-05-005	Idler Gear Post	\$ 22.42
01-09-046	Inner Race IR12x16x13mm	\$ 22.54	07-05-018	KTM300xc Tranny Bearing Kit	\$ 120.55
01-09-047	Ball Bearing, 6301 2RS C3	\$ 29.86	07-08-001	BRC500xc Reed Cage Gasket	\$ 6.03
01-10-009	Power Valve Compression Spring, 11772	\$ 8.76	07-09-001	BRC500xc Exhaust Manifold	\$ 172.00
01-11-003	Pro-X CR500 Connecting Rod Kit, 144mm	\$ 156.94	07-09-002	BRC500xc Exhaust Gasket	\$ 7.64
01-12-006	Copper Washer, 8.3 x 16.5 x 0.9mm	\$ 1.62	07-09-004	BRC500xc Exhaust Pipe, XC	\$ 550.00
01-12-007	Gasket Ring, 6x10x1mm	\$ 1.62	07-09-008	BRC500xc Exhaust Silencer	\$ 260.00
01-13-002	Woodruff Key, 2x7x2.6mm	\$ 1.00	07-11-005	KTM300xc Water Pump Kit	\$ 30.10
01-13-003	Woodruff Key, 5x6.5x16mm	\$ 1.00	07-12-002	BRC500xc Cylinder Head, Machined	\$ 295.00